STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE 1D:9005 BUS: 24-015
Run ID: CLE. 001
Run Description: TO CLEVELAND ES
Stop Time Stop Location
06:45 AM METRO BASE
06:52 AM MACON DR SW, 30315 & LANG DR SW, 30315
06:53 AM BROMACK DR SE,30315 & MACON DR SW,30315
06:54 AM BROMACK DR SE & BAYWOOD DR SE
06:56 AM 2243 BAYWOOD DR SE, 30315
06:57 AM 2311 BAYWOOD DR SE,30315
07:00 AM 2350 BAYWOOD DR SE, 30315
07:03 AM SUNRIDGE AVE SE,30315 & LYDIA DR SE,30315
07:04 AM LINDA LN SE,30315 & LYDIA DR SE,30315
07:06 AM BANBERRY DR SE, 30315 & SUNRIDGE AVE SE, 30315
07:07 AM BROWNS MILL RD SE & LYDIA DR SE
07:09 AM BROWNS MILL RD SE,30354 & LINDA LN SE,30315
07:14 AM SCHOOL: CLEVELAND ES
Run ID: CLE. 101
Run Description: FROM CLEVELAND ES
Stop Time Stop Location
02:05 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE
02:05 PM METRO BASE
02:15 PM SCHOOL: CLEVELAND ES
02:39 PM BROMACK DR SE,30315 & MACON DR SW,30315
02:40 PM MACON DR SW, 30315 & LANG DR SW, 30315
02:42 PM BROMACK DR SE & BAYWOOD DR SE
02:43 PM 2243 BAYWOOD DR SE, 30315
02:44 PM 2311 BAYWOOD DR SE,30315
02:46 PM 2350 BAYWOOD DR SE, 30315
02:50 PM SUNRIDGE AVE SE,30315 & LYDIA DR SE,30315
02:51 PM LINDA LN SE,30315 & LYDIA DR SE,30315
02:53 PM BANBERRY DR SE, 30315 & SUNRIDGE AVE SE, 30315
02:55 PM BROWNS MILL RD SE & LYDIA DR SE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:9018 BUS: 19-923
Run ID: CLE. 002
Run Description: TO CLEVELAND ES
Stop Time Stop Location
06:51 AM METRO BASE
07:04 AM 2865 OLD HAPEVILLE RD SW,30354
07:05 AM BAKER DR SW,30354 & WATERS RD SW,30354
07:06 AM 2943 HAPEVILLE RD SW,30354
07:08 AM MACON DR SE,30354 & MACON PL SE,30354
07:09 AM SPRINGSIDE DR SE & SPRINGSIDE PL SE
07:10 AM 2805 MACON DR SE,30354
07:15 AM SCHOOL: CLEVELAND ES
Run ID: CLE. 102
Run Description: FROM CLEVELAND ES
Stop Time Stop Location
02:05 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE
02:05 PM METRO BASE
02:15 PM SCHOOL: CLEVELAND ES
02:20 PM 2805 MACON DR SE,30354
02:21 PM SPRINGSIDE DR SE & SPRINGSIDE PL SE
02:22 PM MACON DR SE,30354 & MACON PL SE,30354
02:23 PM 2943 HAPEVILLE RD SW,30354
02:25 PM 2865 OLD HAPEVILLE RD SW,30354
02:26 PM BAKER DR SW,30354 & WATERS RD SW,30354

Page



